Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd

Fleet

VX One
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VX One
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne

VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne

Boat

VXOne
victory

Magic Bus
TWD

Flash Rider
Character 3.0
K2

Blue Lobster
Wild Dueces
GiddyUp

Calvin Ball

20/20

The Sea Bin Project

Free Energy
Goat Dog
End/End

Folly Racing/Sail 22

Slippery
winter is coming

Class

VX One
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VX One
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VXOne
VX One
VXOne

SailNo | Club

106 St. Petersburg Yacht Club
187 BYSC

153 BYSC

205 Carolina Yacht Club

188 Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
185 Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
176 RCYC

197 Edgewater Yacht Club
240 Sail Newport

222 RCYC

213 DIYC

175 Edgewater Yacht Club
232 Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
230 Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
103 Storm Trysail

140 Edgewater Yacht Club
132 RCYC

169 Macatawa Bay Yacht Club
154 Maxinkuckee YC

241 Sarnia Yacht Club

116 RCYC

171 cyccMm

Viper Winter Series

Sarasota Sailing Squadron

Results are provisional as of 13:03 on February 4, 2018

Overall

HelmName
Martin Kullman
John Potter

Christian Koppernaes

Jerry Callahan
Sam Padnos
Michael Norris
Justin Quigg
David Koski

lan Maccini
Paul Currie
Kevin Gillman
Craig Kvele
Williams Lydens
John Arendshorst
Paul Murphy
John Zelli
James Keating
Doug Petter
William Furry
Jim Pearson

Bill Clary

Brian McEwing

CrewName
Steve Liebel
David Guggenheim
Bill Wiggins

Brian Zimmerman
Josh Padnos
Christina Norris
Nick Cleary

Greg Koski

Bob Maccini
Lauren Laventure
T Hotch

Kevin Milligen
Sean Cox

Mitch Padnos
John Butler

Mike Lechner
Megan Long

Juli Petter

Patrick Gavin-Brynes

Alexandra Wardell

Jodie McEwing

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

Sailed: 5, Discards: 0, To count: 5, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

R1
20
1.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
8.0
17.0
6.0
16.0
14.0
11.0
9.0
4.0
21.0
15.0
13.0
10.0
12.0
19.0
22.0
18.0
20.0

R2
7.0
2.0
11.0
1.0
9.0
5.0
8.0
6.0
16.0
4.0
12.0
10.0
19.0
3.0
20.0
18.0
15.0
14.0
13.0
22.0
17.0
21.0

R3
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
9.0
12.0
16.0
11.0
6.0
15.0
10.0
13.0
14.0
21.0
17.0
18.0
19.0
20.0

R4
3.0
11.0
2.0
9.0
4.0
8.0
50
7.0
1.0
12.0
6.0
16.0
17.0
13.0
18.0
15.0
14.0
23.0 DNS
10.0
23.0 DNS
19.0

RS

5.0

4.0

2.0

9.0

10.0

7.0

3.0

23.0 RET
8.0

13.0

23.0 DNC
23.0 RET
11.0

23.0 DNC
6.0

14.0

15.0

12.0

23.0 RET
1.0

23.0 RET

23.0 DNS | 23.0 DNC|23.0 DNC

Total | Nett
18.0 |18.0
22.0 22.0
23.0 23.0
240 24.0
35.0 35.0
36.0 36.0
40.0 |40.0
51.0 51.0
53.0 53.0
59.0 59.0
63.0 63.0
64.0 64.0
66.0 66.0
70.0 70.0
72.0 72.0
74.0 74.0
75.0 75.0
78.0 78.0
83.0 83.0
87.0 87.0
97.0 97.0
110.0110.0



